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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Aférdita Ramiz Statovci
Agnesa Shukri Neziri
Albina Mustaf Hasani
Arbér Shukri Jashari
Arjeta Azem Baxhaku
Arlinda Qamil Ajeti
Asdren Malig Mehmeti
Berita Fitim Abazi

Besnik Ekrem Latifi
Beson Jashar Gashi
Blendé Ramiz Thaqi
Blendi Labinot Sheremeti
Bleona Daut Geci
Bleona Ismet Marmullaku
Blerina Afrim Rexhepi
Brikené Sabit Zeneli
Burbuge Shemsi Jetullahu
Dilajlé Jahir Canolli
Donika Remzi Makolli
Donika Skender Ahmetaj
Dorentina Rexhep Shabani
Drilon Shkelzen Guta
Edona Xhevat Tafa
Elona Ragip Canolli

Era Fatmir Gashi
Erestiné Arsim Qerimi
Ermal Liman Veseli
Fatlinda Kadri Thagci
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2020/2021 - Afati i Prillit

Enver Hasani

E drejta ndérkombétare publike

Regjistri ID
304011001454
138703
180401100188
180401100531
180401100738
150401110125
180401100794
160401100020
160401100602
160401100772
170401100611
180401100044
180401100404
180401100206
160401100327
160401100497
160401100712
180401100758
156459
180401100338
170401100447
170401100669
170401100181
160401100621
180401100252
160401100585
150401110259
180401100140
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Fitore Behram Birinxhiku
Fitore Naser Jusufi
Fitore Zeqirja lljazi
Gent Bekim Bislimi
Gent Pérparim Bytygi
Getoar Shyqyri Hajra
Herolind Afrim Bajrami
Herolinda Naser Sllamniku
Jahir Avni Pllana
Kaltrina Sherif Shala
Laurant Gani Berisha
Lendita Nazmi Musa
Lirie Nuradin Krasniqi
Lorik Berat Janjevaliu
Melos Halit Llugiqi
Melos Orhan Hoxha
Mensur Bajram Kinolli
Mergim Daut Bega
Mirjeta Musa Zeneli
Nergjivane Fadil Bahtiri
Petrit Naser Musolli
Pranvera Ali Kamerolli
Pulsate Ibrahim Kryeziu
Rina Vebi Mujku
Shendrita Bajram Geci
Shperblim Brahim Salifeta
Venera Hasan Maksulti
Vigan Kemajl Ahmeti
Vigan Shaban Mehmeti
Viona Besnik Krasniqi
Xhemile Fitim Hasani
Xhensika Halil Gashi
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180401100457
160401100715
170401100728
170401100261
180401100078
100401110133
140401110953
160401100698
180401100395
170401100363
180401100698
150401110650
150401110161
170401100442
160401100499
180401100560
180401100058
180401100578
180401100114
150401110310
160401100381
134384
170401100081
160401100576
160401100754
170401100691
180401100333
150401110682
150401110702
180401100635
180401100772
180401100454
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